TAYK TROFE 3. AYAK SONU GECICi PUANLAR
TAYK = ¢

Ty Acieeriz Vg Kkl Results are provisional as of 19:12 on June 29, 2022

FLEET 1 (IRC 0 -1-2)

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A
SG/GISBIR SG/GiSBiR SG/GISBIR

DIV. TAKIM TEKNE_ADI Rank FERCO1 FERCO2  HDI1 HDI 2 y y s Total  Nett
IRC 0 BORUSAN RACING CILGIN SIGMA 2 1st 4,0 9,0 10 10 10 40 70 270 27,0
IRC 1 GOBLIN 3 2nd 3,0 7.0 4,0 30 3,0 5.0 30 280 280
IRC 2 AKKIM KIMYA CHEESE V 3rd 6.0 40 9.0 10,0 4,0 10 40 380 380
IRC 2 COCA COLA ICECEK - DAS CARINA 4th 10 2,0 11,0 8,0 5.0 10,0 60 430 430
IRC 1 AKPA SAILING TEAM AKPA CHEMICALS 5th 2,0 11,0 6.0 7,0 7,0 9,0 20 440 440
IRC 1 FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN FENERBAHCE 1 6th 8,0 10 7,0 5,0 13,0 12,0 100 560 560
IRC 1 COLUMBIAALIZE ALIZE 1070 7th 5,0 12,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 7,0 120 620 620
IRC 1 LOGO 8th 9,0 16,0 8,0 4,0 14,0 8,0 50 640 64,0
IRC 2 TUPRAS FENERBAHCE 5 oth 11,0 60 2N 120 8,0 25 10 745 745
IRC 0 MESA SAILING TEAM SHAK SHUKA 3 10th | 26,0 26,0 2,0 2,0 6.0 11,0 90 820 820
IRC 2 ETI ALIZE M Mth 13,0 14,0 15,0 13,0 11,0 6.0 130 80 850
IRC 0 BODRUM MILTA MARINA FARFARA 13t [  :o 24,0 20 25 80 1035 1035
IRC 1 ONO 17th 19,0 20,0 13,0 19,0 18,0 18,0 170 1070 107,0
IRC 2 BURGAN BANK EXTREM 12th 16,0 18,0 14,0 17,0 15,0 14,0 160 1100 110,0

IRC 1 BAUISC TEAM GOLDEN TOY 14th 7,0 8,0 12,0 o0 [ _ 1320 1320
IRC 2 LATRO AG MATRIX 15th 200 20 [ o 13,0 150,0 150,0
IRC 1 MS| SAILING TEAM / AG ANYTHING GOES 16th 17,0 15,0 5,0 18,0 _—_ 151,0 1510
IRC 2 VISA HeDEF YELKEN 407 18th [ EEH O D O oo 6.0 10 1540 1540
IRC 2 AYSEGULUM UNIQ2GO_HANGOVER ~ 19th 150 10,0 18,0 15,0 _—_ 1540 154,0
IRC 2 BOND 21st 2600 130 16,0 16,0 _—_ 167,0 1670
IRC 0 ANYTHING ol 0 | 0 | 0 | PN 169,0 169,0

IRC 2 RADIKA 24th 18,0 190 [N 140 _—_ 171,0 171,0
IRC2 MEDIAMARKT - ISTANBUL SAILING CENTER AGENT 22nd 14,0 0 [ o0 7o
IRC 1 TRAPEZ SAILING TEAM HEDEF YELKEN 23rd 12,0 so [ o0 7o
IRC 0 DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO TRAMOLA 26th 10,0 260 [2a00 2o O D B coo 1800
IRC 2 ORIENT XS 2 [ o 1o [ 5o 1880
IRC 2 DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO ARMA 20tn 26000 210 [0 o T o0 1910
IRC 2 DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO ABOSA 2sth 26000 230 [z o O R A oo 1930
IRC 0 DUE 27th 260 170 [ D D B 200 2030



SINIF

IRC 3
IRC 3
IRC 3
IRC 4
IRC 4
IRC 4
IRC 3
IRC 4
IRC 3
IRC 3
IRC 4
IRC 3
IRC 3
IRC 4
IRC 3

TAKIM

NTS DANISMANLIK
TURKCELL
KIA
KS GLOBAL YELKEN AKADEMISI
MILANGAZ ALIZE

FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON

PFIZER
PAPARA
DENIZ HARP OKULU
ASTRAZENECA
SAHIBINDEN.COM
DENIZ HARP OKULU

FLEET2 (IRC 3 - 4)

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

TEKNE_ADI Rank FERCO1 FERCO2  HDI1 HDI 2
FALCON 1st 3,0 1,0 3,0 2,0
ALIZE 2nd 1,0 2,0 9,0 9,0
ALIZE 34.7 an 90 30 1,0 4,0
EBRULI 5th 9,0 6,0 5,0 6,0
7IG ZAG 3rd 2,0 5,0 7,0 8,0
ALIZE G 28 6th 9,0 7.0 6,0 7.0
HEDEF YELKEN 8 0 | 10,0
HEDEF YELKEN 9th _ Ea 0 1,0

BE BLUE g 0 | 0 5,0
FLAMENCO 12 [ oo 30
DENIZ KiZI 15 14th
ADVERPORT 15th

www.tayk.org.tr
tayk@tayk.org.tr

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

SG/GISBIR SG/GiSBiR SG/GISBIR

1
2,0
40
3,0
6,0
7,0
5,0
1,0
9,0

2
1,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
7,0
6,0
2,0
8,0

3
1,0
2,0
100
3,0
6,0
4,0
5,0
8,0

o w0 | w0

8,0

7,0

90 so NGO ISTEGHNN NANEONN MEGN e
180 60 160 160 | 160 160 160

Total

13,0
32,0
33,0
39,0
42,0
44,0
72,0
75,0
83,0
88,0
89,0
89,0
93,0
97,0
112,0

Nett

13,0
32,0
33,0
39,0
42,0
44,0
72,0
75,0
83,0
88,0
89,0
89,0
93,0
97,0
112,0



