

TAYK TROFE 3. AYAK SONU GEÇİCİ PUANLAR

Results are provisional as of 19:12 on June 29, 2022

FLEET 1 (IRC 0 - 1 - 2)

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

DIV.	TAKIM	TEKNE_ADI	Rank	FERCO 1	FERCO 2	HDI 1	HDI 2	SG/GISBIR 1	SG/GiSBiR 2	SG/GISBIR 3	Total	Nett
IRC 0	BORUSAN RACING	CILGIN SIGMA 2	1st	4,0	9,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	4,0	7,0	27,0	27,0
IRC 1		GOBLIN 3	2nd	3,0	7,0	4,0	3,0	3,0	5,0	3,0	28,0	28,0
IRC 2	AKKIM KIMYA	CHEESE V	3rd	6,0	4,0	9,0	10,0	4,0	1,0	4,0	38,0	38,0
IRC 2	COCA COLA ICECEK - DAS	CARINA	4th	1,0	2,0	11,0	8,0	5,0	10,0	6,0	43,0	43,0
IRC 1	AKPA SAILING TEAM	AKPA CHEMICALS	5th	2,0	11,0	6,0	7,0	7,0	9,0	2,0	44,0	44,0
IRC 1	FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN	FENERBAHCE 1	6th	8,0	1,0	7,0	5,0	13,0	12,0	10,0	56,0	56,0
IRC 1	COLUMBIA ALIZE	ALIZE 1070	7th	5,0	12,0	10,0	6,0	10,0	7,0	12,0	62,0	62,0
IRC 1		LOGO	8th	9,0	16,0	8,0	4,0	14,0	8,0	5,0	64,0	64,0
IRC 2	TUPRAS	FENERBAHCE 5	9th	11,0	6,0	24,0	12,0	8,0	2,5	11,0	74,5	74,5
IRC 0	MESA SAILING TEAM	SHAK SHUKA 3	10th	26,0	26,0	2,0	2,0	6,0	11,0	9,0	82,0	82,0
IRC 2	ETI	ALIZE M	11th	13,0	14,0	15,0	13,0	11,0	6,0	13,0	85,0	85,0
IRC 0	BODRUM MILTA MARINA	FARFARA	13th	32,0	32,0	3,0	24,0	2,0	2,5	8,0	103,5	103,5
IRC 1		ONO	17th	19,0	20,0	13,0	19,0	18,0	18,0	17.0	107,0	107,0
IRC 2	BURGAN BANK	EXTREM	12th	16,0	18,0	14,0	17,0	15,0	14,0	16,0	110,0	110,0
IRC 1	BAUISC TEAM	GOLDEN TOY	14th	7,0	8,0	12,0	9,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	132,0	132,0
IRC 2	LATRO AG	MATRIX	15th	20,0	22,0	32,0	32,0	16,0	13,0	15,0	150,0	150,0
IRC 1	MSI SAILING TEAM / AG	ANYTHING GOES	16th	17,0	15,0	5,0	18,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	151,0	151,0
IRC 2	VISA	HEDEF YELKEN 40.7	18th	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	9,0	16,0	1,0	154,0	154,0
IRC 2	AYSEGULUM	UNIQ2GO_HANGOVER	19th	15,0	10,0	18,0	15,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	154,0	154,0
IRC 2		BOND	21st	26,0	13,0	16,0	16,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	167,0	167,0
IRC 0		ANYTHING	20th	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	12,0	15,0	14,0	169,0	169,0
IRC 2		RADIKA	24th	18,0	19,0	24,0	14,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	171,0	171,0
IRC 2	MEDIA MARKT - ISTANBUL SAILING CENTER	AGENT	22nd	14,0	3,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	177,0	177,0
IRC 1	TRAPEZ SAILING TEAM	HEDEF YELKEN	23rd	12,0	5,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	177,0	177,0
IRC 0	DENIZ HARP OKULU	DHO TRAMOLA	26th	10,0	26,0	24,0	24,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	180,0	180,0
IRC 2		ORIENT XS	25th	32,0	32,0	17,0	11,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	188,0	188,0
IRC 2	DENIZ HARP OKULU	DHO ARMA	29th	26,0	21,0	24,0	24,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	191,0	191,0
IRC 2	DENIZ HARP OKULU	DHO ABOSA	28th	26,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	193,0	193,0
IRC 0		DUE	27th	26,0	17,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	203,0	203,0
IRC 2		SOPRANO	30th	32,0	32,0	24,0	24,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	208,0	208,0
IRC 1		YARIS-ATI	30th	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	32,0	224,0	224,0

FLEET2 (IRC 3 - 4)

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

SINIF	TAKIM	TEKNE_ADI	Rank	FERCO 1	FERCO 2	HDI 1	HDI 2	SG/GISBIR 1	SG/GiSBiR 2	SG/GISBIR 3	Total	Nett
IRC 3	NTS DANISMANLIK	FALCON	1st	3,0	1,0	3,0	2,0	2,0	1,0	1,0	13,0	13,0
IRC 3	TURKCELL	ALIZE	2nd	1,0	2,0	9,0	9,0	4,0	5,0	2,0	32,0	32,0
IRC 3	KIA	ALIZE 34.7	4th	9,0	3,0	1,0	4,0	3,0	3,0	10,0	33,0	33,0
IRC 4	KS GLOBAL YELKEN AKADEMISI	EBRULI	5th	9,0	6,0	5,0	6,0	6,0	4,0	3,0	39,0	39,0
IRC 4	MILANGAZ ALIZE	ZIG ZAG	3rd	2,0	5,0	7,0	8,0	7,0	7,0	6,0	42,0	42,0
IRC 4		ALIZE G 28	6th	9,0	7,0	6,0	7,0	5,0	6,0	4,0	44,0	44,0
IRC 3	FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON	GEMINI	7th	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	1,0	2,0	5,0	72,0	72,0
IRC 4		HEDEF YELKEN 8	8th	16,0	16,0	8,0	10,0	9,0	8,0	8,0	75,0	75,0
IRC 3	PFIZER	HEDEF YELKEN	9th	16,0	16,0	2,0	1,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	83,0	83,0
IRC 3	PAPARA	ALTO	10th	4,0	4,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	88,0	88,0
IRC 4	DENIZ HARP OKULU	DENIZ KIZI 17	13th	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	8,0	10,0	7,0	89,0	89,0
IRC 3	ASTRAZENECA	BE BLUE	11th	16,0	16,0	4,0	5,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	89,0	89,0
IRC 3	SAHIBINDEN.COM	FLAMENCO	12th	16,0	16,0	10,0	3,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	93,0	93,0
IRC 4	DENIZ HARP OKULU	DENIZ KIZI 15	14th	9,0	8,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	97,0	97,0
IRC 3		ADVERPORT	15th	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	112,0	112,0

www.tayk.org.tr tayk@tayk.org.tr

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com